

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: VIVA SALES ENTERPRISES
Address: Sta. Cruz, Manila

P.O. 034-21

Date: July 13, 2021

Mode of Procurement: Bidding Department: TSD Section: EECSD

Sir/Madam:

Place of Delivery: Department:		PICC TSD		Delivery Period: 30 cal days Payment Terms: after full delivery		
Section:	Unit	ECSD Description	Ob.	Hall Coul	TOTAL DRIVE	
nem No.	The same of the sa		Qty	Unit Cost	TOTAL PRICE	
	рс	Lamp Holder, e27, with built-in induction motion sensor switch, 110 to 220VAC, at least 60 watts rated load, 6 meter detection range, adjustable light delay time out from 10 second to 5 minutes	99	₱510.00	₱50,490.00	
- 0	pc	Penetrating oil, minimum of 400mL	10	252.00	2,520.00	
	pc	Plug, 2-prong, parallel, heavy duty	80	26.00	2,080.00	
	pack	Cable fie (nylon), 2.5-3.0mm x 6" long (100pcs/pack)	25	51.00	1,275.00	
	pack	Cable tie (nylon), 4.0mm x 12" long (100pcs/pack)	25	168.00	4,200.00	
	pack	Cable fie (nylon), 4.0mm x 8" long (100pcs/pack)	25	72.00	1,800,00	
	pack	Cable tie (nylon), 5.0mm x 12" long (100pcs/pack)	25	100,00	2,500.00	
	can	Spray paint, epoxy primer, gray, 400cc	10	110.00	1,100.00	
	kg	Rags, cotton, white	40	56.00	2,240,00	
	pc	Globe/round acrylic diffuser, clear, 14" diameter	35	1,518.00	53,130.00	
	roll	Electrical Tape, PVC, 0.16mm x 19mm x 16 m (min.), UL listed	1400	42.00	58.800.00	
	box	Gun tucker staple wire, T25	15	224.00	3,360.00	
	pc	PVC electrical conduit, 1" dia.	200	206.00	41,200.00	
	pc	PVC elbow, 90 degrees 1" dia.	78	46.00	3,588.00	
	pc	PVC junction box with cover, 4" x 4", 1" dia.	70	36.00	2,520.00	
	рс	PVC male adapter with nut, 1" dia.	140	23.00	3,220.00	
	рс	PVC coupling, 1" dia.	100	14.00	1,400.00	
1	рс	PVC electrical conduit, 1/2" dia.	266	110.00	29,260.00	
	рс	PVC elbow, 90 degrees 1/2" dia.	44	14.00	616.00	
	рс	PVC junction box with cover, 4" x 4", 1/2" dia	87	36.00	3,132.00	
	рс	PVC male adapter with nut, 1/2" dia	174	12.00	2,088.00	
	рс	PVC coupling, 1/2" dia	100	6.00	600.00	
	рс	Electrical metallic tubing (EMT), 1/2" dia	166	119.00	19,754.00	
	рс	EMT elbow, 90 degrees 1/2" dia	50	20.00	1,000.00	
	рс	EMT junction box, 4"x4", 1/2" dia	60	30.00	1,800.00	
	рс	EMT male adapter with nut, 1/2" dia	120	15.00	1,800.00	
	рс	EMT coupling, 1/2" dia	140	15.00	2,100.00	
	рс	C-metal clamp, 1/2" dia	320	4.00	1,280.00	
	рс	NEMA 4X enclosure with cover	1	43,470.00	43,470.00	
	kg	GI wire #16	5	104.00	520.00	
	pair	Construction gloves	50	16.00	800.00	
	рс	Metal screw with tox, Size #10	1000	4.00		
	unit	Automatic Voltage Regulator, 300VA, Input-	10	2,206.00	4,000.00	
		160-240VAC, 6Hz, Output Voltage - 100 and	10	2,200.00	22,060.00 P369,703.0 0	

(Total Amount in Words) THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-NIÑE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THREE PESOS	P 369,703.00
In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty one-to- one percent (1%) the cost of the undelivered goods for every day of delay, as liquidated dam- goods are finally delivered and accepted	
Very truly yours: RENATO E. PADILLA General Manager	
Conforme: BIOMED SU (Signature ovek Printed Name of Supplier 72721	
Funds Available Building, Electrical and Mechanical Sundies Enventory P.R. No. TSD EECSD 2 Amount: P374,669.0	

Susan M. Galang dost Control & Budget Officer